
C DIV: 70 FT E & W BY 105 FT N &
BLOCK 52.

VINE LLC
335 SW INWOOD CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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0
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0

162,633

1398/2799 11/14/2019 WD Q I 01 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELAINE R DAVIS

VINE LLC

1325/2531 11/17/2016 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHNNY M HAMM

ELAINE R DAVIS
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3628 ADDN COMM 337 03/10/2006

HX Base Yr

321 SW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 10 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 13 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 3,515 91.6906 66.02 232,060 1958 1985 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 3150

BAS 3,150 100 3,150 103,982

FST 288 50 144 4,754

FST 442 50 221 7,295

3,880 3,515 116,030

BAS= W31 FST= N8 W35 S8 E29S27 E6 N27$ S27 W6 N27 W29 S40E90
N28 FST= N12 W24 S12 E24$ W24 N12$.

BAS
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6

27
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28

24

12
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8
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27

6

27

FST 12

24

12

24

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 62.00 UT 18.00 18.00 50 2008 2008 3 50 558

1,558

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 CG 105.00 65.00 6,825.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.20 5.50 6.60 45,045


